I3

78

132

176

235

254

262

282

313

328

CONTENTS

The Second Life of the Baroque in Bohemia
Firi Rak, Vit Vinas - (ed.)

Baroque Culture and Society in Bohemia
Fosef Petrdn

The Architecture of the Baroque in Bohemia
Mojmir Horyna

Baroque Sculpture in Bohemia
Tomds Hladik

Painting in Baroque Bohemia
Pavel Preiss

Three Chapters on Applied Art in Baroque Bohemia
Radim Vondrddéek, Libuse Uresovd, Helena Brozkovd

Linguistic and Literary Culture in Baroque Bohemia
Alexandr Stich

Latin Literature in Bohemia 1620-1760
Martin Svatos

Music in Bohemia in the Baroque Age
Markéta Rabelkovd

Baroque Theatre and Set Design in Bohemia
Pavel Preiss

The Natural and Exact Sciences in Baroque Bohemia
Martin Solc

Bibliography



