## CONTENTS

328 / Bibliography

13	/	The Second Life of the Baroque in Bohemia Jiří Rak, Vít Vlnas - (ed.)
6 1	/	Baroque Culture and Society in Bohemia Josef Petráň
78	/	The Architecture of the Baroque in Bohemia Mojmír Horyna
132	/	Baroque Sculpture in Bohemia Tomáš Hladík
176	/	Painting in Baroque Bohemia Pavel Preiss
20 I	/	Three Chapters on Applied Art in Baroque Bohemia Radim Vondráček, Libuše Urešová, Helena Brožková
235	/	Linguistic and Literary Culture in Baroque Bohemia Alexandr Stich
254	/	Latin Literature in Bohemia 1620-1760 Martin Svatoš
262	/	Music in Bohemia in the Baroque Age Markéta Kabelková
282	/	Baroque Theatre and Set Design in Bohemia Pavel Preiss
313	/	The Natural and Exact Sciences in Baroque Bohemia  Martin Šolc